PXF Series 1
PXF Series
Single, Dual, Triple Output 40W & 60W
DC-DC Converters
Key Market Segments & Applications
Telecom
Datacom
Point of Load

Isolation Capacitance (max) PXF40, PXF60: 1000pF, PXF40xxW: 2500pF
Switching Frequency (Fixed) 300kHz (typ.)
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) PXF40: 1,398,000; PXF40xxW: 1,105,000, PXF60: 1.093,000 hours
Vibration 10 - 55Hz, 10G, 30 minutes each X, Y, Z axis
Conducted and Radiated Emissions EN55022 Level A, see installation manual
Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6
Safety Agency Approval IEC60950-1, UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark (48V input only)
Size mm (L x W x H) 50.8 x 50.8 x 10.1
Weight (g) 60
Warranty (yrs) 2
PXF Series2
Model Selector
Output Output Input Ripple/Noise Efficiency Max Load
Volt(V) Curr(A) Volt(VDC) Model (mV) (%) Cap(uF))
Single Outputs
3.3 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S3P3 50 84 21000
3.3 10 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS3P3 50 86 25750
3.3 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S3P3 50 87 21000
3.3 10 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS3P3 50 86 25750
3.3 14 18 - 36 PXF60-24S3P3 75 89 36000
3.3 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S3P3 50 88 21000
3.3 14 36 - 75 PXF60-48S3P3 75 89 36000
5 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S05 50 86 13600
5 8 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS05 50 87 13600
5 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S05 50 89 13600
5 8 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS05 50 88 13600
5 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S05 50 90 13600
5 12 18 - 36 PXF60-24S05 75 90 20400
5 12 36 - 75 PXF60-48S05 75 90 20400
12 3.333 9 - 18 PXF40-12S12 75 86 2360
12 3.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS12 75 87 2360
12 3.333 18 - 36 PXF40-24S12 75 88 2360
12 3.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS12 75 87 2360
12 3.333 36 - 75 PXF40-48S12 75 89 2360
12 5 18 - 36 PXF60-24S12 100 90 3550
12 5 36 - 75 PXF60-48S12 100 90 3550
15 2.666 9 - 18 PXF40-12S15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 18 - 36 PXF40-24S15 75 89 1510
15 2.666 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 36 - 75 PXF40-48S15 75 89 1510
15 4 18 - 36 PXF60-24S15 100 90 2300
15 4 36 - 75 PXF60-48S15 100 90 2300
Dual  Outputs
±12 ±1.667 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD12 120 86 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 9 - 18 PXF40-12D12 120 85 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 18 - 36 PXF40-24D12 120 87 ±1200
±12 ±1.667 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD12 120 86 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 36 - 75 PXF40-48D12 120 87 ±1200
±15 ±1.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD15 150 86 ±750
±15 ±1.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12D15 150 85 ±750
±15 ±1.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24D15 150 87 ±750
±15 ±1.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD15 150 86 ±750
±15 ±1.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48D15 150 87 ±750
Triple Outputs
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T3312 50 / 75 83 13000,±330
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T3312 50 / 75 85 13000,±330
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T3312 50 / 75 86 13000,±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0512 50 / 75 85 6800, ±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0512 50 / 75 87 6800, ±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T0512 50 / 75 88 6800, ±330
5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0515 50/75 86 6800, ±110
5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0515 50/75 87 6800, ±110